
Operating
Freight Platform

30-9111

GL090701



Operating Freight Platform

P l a t f o r m P a r t s
                              $Price

Name and Number Part #  Per Unit
1.) Roof ( gray ) HH-5200043 *12.00
2.) Sign ( black w/ white letters ) HH-5200174 2.00

( Middletown Station )( MTH FREIGHT )
( To Lowertown 605 Miles & To Uppertown 337 Miles )

3.) Light holder ( gray ) HH-5200045 4.00
4.) Screw IA-0000206 0.15

( M2.6x6.0mm )( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )
5.) Light shade ( gray ) HH-5200046 3.00
6.) Light socket ( white ) CH-0000031 4.00

( 2 sockets w/ 205.0mm long wires between sockets )
(160.0mm long gray wire & 200.0mm long white wire)

7.) Bulb ( clear ) CG-0000017 1.00
( 18v )( grain of wheat )( w/ white base )

8.) Screw IA-0000283 0.15
( M2.3x10.0mm )( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )

9.) Switch ( black ) BB-0000027 5.00
( micro )( for operating platforms only )

10.) Solenoid BE-0000053 18.00
( complete w/ all hardware )

11.) Screw IA-0000185 0.15
( M2.5x6.0mm )( roundhead )

12.) Washer ( nickel ) ID-0000106 0.15
( 3.2x6.0mm )( external tooth washer )

13.) Bracket ( black ) IH-0000269 0.50
( 2.6x4.7x9.8x0.8mm )( metal )
( 3 small holes and 1 large hole )

14.) Screw IA-0000018 0.15
( M2x3.0mm )( roundhead )

15.) Spring ( nickel )( 3.5x10.5mm ) IE-0000068 0.50
( 0.3mm thick wire )( w/ 1 loop on each end )

16.) Screw IA-0000272 0.15
( M2.6x8.0mm )( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )

17.) Weight ( Aluminum ) II-5200001 3.00
18.) Sign ( black w/ white letters ) HH-5200175 2.00

( Middletown Station, MTH FREIGHT &  clock face  )
19.) Solenoid cover ( complete ) HH-5200048 12.00
20.) Roof support ( black ) HH-5200058 8.00

( half )( die-cast )
21.) Screw IA-0000216 0.15

( M3x5.0mm )( washer head )
22.) Freight ( tan, green, brown ) HH-5200176 3.00
23.) Sign ( red w/ white letters ) HH-5200177 2.00

( ATTENTION: )
24.) Bench seats & sign holder (gray) HH-5200062 8.00
25.) Freight HH-5200178 4.00

( tan, green, red, orange, yellow )
26.) Freight HH-5200179 4.00

( brown, white, gray, green )
27.) Lever ( gray ) HH-5200049 5.00

( for people or freight )
28.) Washer ( 3.2x9.8x0.7mm ) ID-0000083 0.15
29.) Screw IA-0000281 0.15

(M2.6x8.0mm)(washer head)(plastic cutting threads)
30.) Roof support ( black )( die-cast ) HH-5200065 8.00
31.) Platform base ( brown ) HH-5200064 *12.00
32.) Control box HH-5200180 10.00

( black w/ white letters )
( Operating Freight Station Platform ) 

33.) Switch ( black ) BB-0000025 5.00
34.) Wire harness ( 2 pin plug ) BC-0000044 3.00

( red & black wires )

                              $Price
Name and Number Part #  Per Unit
35.) Wire harness ( 4 pin plug ) BC-0000043 3.00

( yellow, white, blue & green wires )
36.) PC control board BB-0000024 *10.00

( w/ red & green L.E.D.s )
37.) Control box bottom HH-5200066 6.00
NS.) Capacitor ( tan ) AI-0000036 2.00

( YJ3J, x60, x110 )

                             *Requires Exchange 
                    All parts are priced as each

www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200043
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200174
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200045
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000206
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200046
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000031
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000283
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000053
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000185
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000106
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000269
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000068
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000272
www.mthtrains.com/part/II-5200001
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200175
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200048
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200058
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000216
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200176
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200177
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200062
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200178
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200179
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200049
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000083
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000281
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200065
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200064
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200180
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000044
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000043
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/HH-5200066
www.mthtrains.com/part/AI-0000036


Operating Freight Platform
Platform Parts

3

32

6

4

33
5

5

34

4

6

35

3

7

36

17

19

37

18

10

15

12

2

11

13

1

4

16

14
9

16

4

11

8

16

16

29

28

7

26

2527

21

20

11

24

23
22

21

4

30

23

31


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	IA-0000272

